

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.5100 OF 2002

JYOTIRMOY DAS(DEAD) BY HIS LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

TRUSTEES FOR THE IMPRO. OF CALCUTTA &ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 23/03/2009 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee,Adv. (Men.by)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Somnath Mukherjee,Adv.(N/P)

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee,Adv.(N/P)

Mr. Satish Vig,Adv.(N/P)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

This appeal may not be taken up this week.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master